Doug Parham

Zack Kleine
Larry George
Don Avondet
Brent Leslie
Jim Kleine
Stan Watson
Steve Carlock
Hayden Stevens
Roger Broers
Jimmy Brown

Jack Hedger

DPS57
KX91
7551
7X12
2X25
JX99
4589
2X89
2X71
5X96
4814
AS566

97
65
55
55
55
55
45
45
45
45
45
35

97
65
55
55
55
55
45
45
45
45
45
35



2021 MOTORCYCLE POINTS

Car# 3/28 4/11 4/25 5/2 5/166/136/211/10 1/24 8/14 8/28 9/19 10/10 Total # ofRaces

1 |Joe Lawyer 5919 47 47 1



2021 JrR MoOD

Name Car# 3/28 4/11 4/25 5/2 5/166/136/21110 1/24 8/14 8/28 9/19 10/10 Total # of Races
1 | Gage Rutledge GRS8X 77 77 1
2 | Stormy Tapp 710X 56 56 1
3 | Cade Peak 531X 55 55 1
4 | Coabyn Nation 45 45 1
5 | Gannon Carson 5X73 35 35 1




Blake Ginger

Khloey Peak
Jocelyn West
Treyton Valentine
Simon Shinski
Coleman Nation

Alex Theiss

122X
528X
5522

227X
777X
5225

050X

87
76
55
55
55
35

87
76
55
55
55
35



1 | Nick Curl NX02 107 107 1
2 | Jim Kleine JX99 86 86 1
3 | Larry George 7551 75 75 1
Don Avondet 7X12 75 75 1
4 | Tyler Valentine 74V 65 65 1
5 | Zack Kleine KX91 55 55 1
Andrew Goss 4XAG 55 55 1
Mike Barker 1X11 55 55 1
Brent Leslie 2X25 55 55 1
Justin Barker 0X52 55 55 1
Doug Parham DP57 5§ 55 1
6 |Joe Brooks 6X99 45 45 1
Sonny West 1X12 45 45 1
Larry Wright 1X06 45 45 1
Jack Hedger AS566 45 45 1
Jimmy Brown 4814 45 45 1
Travis Horton 4X09 45 45 1
Carey Ferrell 777 45 45 1
7 | Jim McGuire 2X58 35 35 1
Randy Richey 2X71 35 35 1
Ken Anderson 7X20 35 35 1
Daniel Curl 1X76 35 35 1
Leonard Maisch 1503 35 35 1
Steve Carlock 2X89 35 35 1
Pate Powell 0369 35 35 1




Joe Lawyer

Isaac Hill

Sonny West
Larry Lawyer
Jim Peak

Nick Curl

Ed Theiss
Brandon Taylor
Andrew Goss
Danny Rosenthal
BJ Beasley

Mike Barker
Kendall Umbholtz
Zachary Beyer
Grant Carson
Curt Bellville
Chuck Berve
Brady Taylor
Scott Draeger

Al Schoenwetter
Jim McGuire
Ken Anderson
John Rutledge
Kyle Powell
Michael Theiss
Michael Johnson
Jackie Spencer

Tylar Hill

5919
2X55
1X12
4X20
DXS3
NX02
4X07
5X65
4XAG
5X09
9703
1X11
UX68
7301
5X72
511JX
1X69
5X98
1X63
1X27
2X58
7X20
RX87
4396
0X08
4XMJ
5088
2X97

97
75
65
65
65
65
55

0
0
0
0

97
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65
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45
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35
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35
35
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